

CITY OF CLYDE HILL- DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
 2017 Small Drainage Program - 94th Ave NE
 Bid Tabulation



Apparent Low

8-Jun-17			ENGINEERS ESTIMATE				Road Construction Northwest		Kamins Construcion	
No.	Section No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
ROADWAY										
1	1-04	Unexpected Site Changes	1	FA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
2	1-05	Roadway Surveying	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 3,625.00
3	1-07	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	1-09	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 32,181.25	\$ 32,181.25
5	1-10	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 26,625.00	\$ 26,625.00
6	2-01	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,406.25	\$ 2,406.25
7	2-02	Removal of Structure and Obstructions	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,625.00	\$ 7,625.00
8	2-02	Sawcutting	800	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 3.75	\$ 3,000.00
9	2-02	Remove 6 In. AC Water Main	310	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 156.25	\$ 48,437.50
10	2-02	Adjust Utility to Grade	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
11	2-03	Unsuitable Foundation Excavation Incl. Haul	10	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
12	4-04	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	140	TN	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 53.57	\$ 7,499.80
13	5-04	HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 64-22	170	TN	\$ 160.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 166.73	\$ 28,344.10
14	5-04	Planing Bituminous Pavement	780	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 10,530.00	\$ 16.03	\$ 12,503.40
15	7-04	Solid Wall PVC Storm Sewer Pipe 4 In. Diam	150	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 24,750.00	\$ 87.81	\$ 13,171.50
16	7-04	Solid Wall PVC Storm Sewer Pipe 12 In. Diam	660	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 85,800.00	\$ 111.93	\$ 73,873.80
17	7-04	Ductile Iron Storm Sewer Pipe 12 In. Diam.	20	LF	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 88.75	\$ 1,775.00
18	7-05	Connection to Existing Drainage Structure	1	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
19	7-05	Catch Basin, Type 1	3	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,743.75	\$ 5,231.25
20	7-05	Catch Basin, Type 1L	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,315.63	\$ 4,631.26
21	8-01	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	FA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
22	8-01	Inlet Protection	4	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 93.75	\$ 375.00
23	8-02	Topsoil Type A	60	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 750.00
24	8-02	Seeded Lawn Installation	60	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 750.00
25	8-02	Property Restoration	1	FA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
26	8-04	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb	25	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 184.75	\$ 4,618.75
27	8-05	Cement Conc. Driveway Entrance Type 1	20	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 223.13	\$ 4,462.60
28	8-26	Locate & Connect Existing Storm Sewer Force Main to New Structure	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 1,425.00
29	8-27	Furnish and Install 12 In. x 4 In. PVC Storm Sewer Tee	13	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 418.75	\$ 5,443.75
30	8-31	Resolution of Utility Conflicts	1	FA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
31	8-31	Potholing	4	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST						\$ 221,740.00	TOTAL	\$ 276,590.00	TOTAL	\$ 302,505.21